Jun 23 2024 (00:41) India Rail Info 1

Kanalus - Porbandar Passenger (UnReserved)/59205 - Pass - WR
SKR/Sakhpur to PBR/Porbandar
Oh 56m - 27 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KNLS |Kanalus Junction 14:15 0o |1 0 56 WR
2 LP/ Lalpur Jam 14:33 14:34 Tm |0 |1 17 71 WR
3 GOP |Gop Jam 14:49 14:50 Tm |0 |1 35 |69 WR
4 |BNVD |Bhanvad 15:06 15:07 m |2 |1 53 |81 WR
5 |/SPR |Jashapar 15:17 15:18 Tm |0 |1 67 15 WR
6 wsJ Wansjaliya Junction 15:37 15:43 6m |2 |1 71 68 WR
7 TRSR |Tarsai 15:47 15:48 im (0 |1 76 |30 WR
8 |SKR ([Sakhpur 15:53 15:54 m |0 |1 78 |31 WR
9 RNBD |[Rana Bordi 15:59 16:00 Tm |0 |1 81 64 WR
10 |RWO [Ranavav 16:10 16:11 m |0 |1 92 |21 WR
11 |[PBR |Porbandar 16:50 2 105 |- 5 [WR

Jun 23 2024 (00:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



